2014 KX"100 Kawasaki
PARTS DIAGRAM
Radiator

E3032

92154A

92154B
92154A

92150

39062A
59062B

39061

92154B Ref.Cobles——jf§§;§ |
92152 49085———{§;§§

Ref .Cylinder Head
/Cylinder

92037
39062

(49089/A)

92037 —&

Ref .Engine

WwoD
Cover (s)

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2014 KX"100

PARTS LIST
Radiator

ITEM NAME

BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)
SCREEN,RH,EBONY (Ref # 14037)
SCREEN,LH,EBONY (Ref # 14037A)

STAY (Ref # 35063)

RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061)
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR-PUMP (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-RADIATOR (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,CYLINDER PUMP (Ref # 39062B)
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,UP GRN+LO EBO (Ref # 49089)
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,UP GRN+LO EBO (Ref # 49089A)
NUT (Ref # 92015)

CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92037)
BAND,L=186 (Ref # 92072)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X9 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92154B)
TUBE,6X9X700 (Ref # 92192)

Kawasaki

PART NUMBER
132BA0612
14037-0748-6C
14037-1282-6C
35063-1137
39061-0592
39062-0646
39062-1425
39062-1712
49085-0006
49089-0816-25M
49089-0817-25M
92015-1487
92037-1589
92072-056
92075-209
92150-1435
92152-0666
92154-0520
92154-0546
92154-1268
92192-1334

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

= N OO NN NN =2 OO N =2 amaadm  m Q@ a Q-

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



