



# 2014 KX™100

## PARTS LIST

### Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED-SMALL,6X12 (Ref # 132)	132BA0612	1
SCREEN,RH,EBONY (Ref # 14037)	14037-0748-6C	1
SCREEN,LH,EBONY (Ref # 14037A)	14037-1282-6C	1
STAY (Ref # 35063)	35063-1137	1
RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061)	39061-0592	1
HOSE-COOLING,RADIATOR-PUMP (Ref # 39062)	39062-0646	1
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-RADIATOR (Ref # 39062A)	39062-1425	1
HOSE-COOLING,CYLINDER PUMP (Ref # 39062B)	39062-1712	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)	49085-0006	1
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,UP GRN+LO EBO (Ref # 49089)	49089-0816-25M	1
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,UP GRN+LO EBO (Ref # 49089A)	49089-0817-25M	1
NUT (Ref # 92015)	92015-1487	2
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1589	6
BAND,L=186 (Ref # 92072)	92072-056	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-209	2
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1435	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0666	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0520	2
BOLT,FLANGED,6X9 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0546	6
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1268	2
TUBE,6X9X700 (Ref # 92192)	92192-1334	1